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DELLE DUE RUOTE JI99W!I E I
METOLIVE CAMPIONATO ITALIANO E-BIKE CROSS FMI e
~M) - Official TimeKeeper
MILANO-RHO FIERA - 10 NOVEMBRE 2023
E Bike Eicma 10 11 23 EX1_EXJ_EXW - Race 1
Sort by position La ptimes mglﬂh?ﬂl??g
Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po. 1 - # 10 BUNIVA C. Iesngg&g 17 50.567 +00.676  10:12:01.056 14 52.954 +01.231  10:09:58.674 12 55.268 +01.734  10:08:42.252
1 30212  +09-815  00:58:28.768 18 50.644 +00.753  10:12:51.700 15 52.437 +00.714  10:10:51.111 13 54.542 +01.008  10:09:36.794
5 51.181 102154 09:59:19.949 19 53.134 +03.243  10:13:44.834 16 52.750 +01.027  10:11:43.861 14 54.026 +00.492  10:10:30.820
3 51.125 +02.098  10:00:11.074 Po. 3 - # 101 FABBRI R. Tf\i;rén;; 17 52.628 +00.905  10:12:36.489 15 54.631 +01.097  10:11:25.451
4 50.368 101341 1001:01.442 1 39001  +10.626  09:5828.557 18 52.477 +00.754  10:13:28.966 16 54.239 +00.705  10:12:19.690
< 1150 +0223  100152.50 5 52475 02608 095921032 19 53.847 +02.124  10:14:22.813 17 55.312 +01.778  10:13:15.002
6 51.221 +02.194  10:02:43.813 3 52.165 +02.538  10:00:13.197 Po. 5 -# 15 BONANNI F. Difi‘ ;rgg 18 54.258 +00.724  10:14:09.260
7 50.136 +01.109  10:03:33.949 4 51.708 +02.081  10:01:04.905 1 45.882  +-07-041  09:58:35.438 Po. 7 - #104 SALA M. Difi’ ;rig%
8 50.015 +00.988  10:04:23.964 5 50.751 +01.124  10:01:55.656 2 56.454 +03.531  09:59:31.892 1 58.503 +07.090  09:58:48.059
9 49.679 +00.652  10:05:13.643 6 51.909 +02.282  10:02:47.565 3 54.709 +01.786  10:00:26.601 2 54.053 +02.640  09:59:42.112
10 49.471 +00.444  10:06:03.114 7 50.856 +01.229  10:03:38.421 4 53.555 +00.632  10:01:20.156 3 53.834 +02.421  10:00:35.946
11 - 10:06:52.141 8 50.225 +00.598  10:04:28.646 5 53.045 +00.122  10:02:13.201 4 53.751 +02.338  10:01:29.697
12 49.999 +00.972  10:07:42.140 9 50.519 +00.892  10:05:19.165 6 54.348 +01.425  10:03:07.549 5 53.666 +02.253  10:02:23.363
13 50.699 +01.672  10:08:32.839 10 50.286 +00.659  10:06:09.451 7 53.076 +00.153  10:04:00.625 6 52.134 +00.721  10:03:15.497
14 49.768 +00.741  10:09:22.607 11 51.084 +01.457  10:07:00.535 8 53.620 +00.697  10:04:54.245 7 52.860 +01.447  10:04:08.357
15 50.329 +01.302  10:10:12.936 12 50.363 +00.736  10:07:50.898 9 53.992 +01.069  10:05:48.237 8 52.234 +00.821  10:05:00.591
16 50.880 +01.853  10:11:03.816 13 49.969 +00.342  10:08:40.867 10 54.450 +01.527  10:06:42.687 9 56.449 +05.036  10:05:57.040
17 50.151 +01.124  10:11:53.967 14 50.883 +01.256  10:09:31.750 11 54.692 +01.769  10:07:37.379 10 52.631 +01.218  10:06:49.671
18 49.447 +00.420  10:12:43.414 15 50.836 +01.209  10:10:22.586 12 54.808 +01.885  10:08:32.187 11 51.959 +00.546  10:07:41.630
19 49.225 +00.198  10:13:32.639 16 52.939 +03.312  10:11:15.525 13 52.979 +00.056  10:09:25.166 12 53.092 +01.679  10:08:34.722
Po. 2 - # 57 PIGNOTTI A. Tf:fLZP”lrgoS 17 49.974 +00.347  10:12:05.499 14 53.601 +00.678  10:10:18.767 KN 51.413— 10:09:26.135
1 10197  +-09-694  09:58:29753 LN 49.627 10:12:55.126 15 58.859 +05.936  10:11:17.626 14 52.558 +01.145  10:10:18.693
) 53.096 103205  09:59:22.849 19 57.438 +07.811  10:13:52.564 16 56.777 +03.854  10:12:14.403 15 1:05.038 +13.625  10:11:24.907
3 52.072 +02181 100014921 Po. 4 - # 33 BARACCANI M. Tf;gnln;z VA 52.923 R — 10:13:07.326 16 58.292 +06.879  10:12:23.199
4 50.665 100774 10:01:05.586 1 42750 +08.973  09:58:32.306 18 56.546 +03.623  10:14:03.872 17 53.221 +01.808  10:13:16.420
5 50.513  +00.622  10:01:56.099 2 54.074  +02351  09:59:26.380 Po. 6 - # 791 ASCHERO O. Dii‘ ;T;% 18 54.004  +02591  10:14:10.424
6 50.643 +00.752  10:02:46.742 3 52.982 +01.259  10:00:19.362 1 47307  +-06-227  09:58:36.863
7 50.339 +00.448  10:03:37.081 4 53.942 +02.219  10:01:13.304 2 55.149 +01.615  09:59:32.012
8 e 10:04:26.972 5 52.077 +00.354  10:02:05.381 3 56.222 +02.688  10:00:29.073
9 50.369 +00.478  10:05:17.341 6 52.451 +00.728  10:02:57.832 4 55.969 +02.435  10:01:25.042
10 50.528 +00.637  10:06:07.869 7 52.051 +00.328  10:03:49.883 5 53.805 +00.271  10:02:18.847
11 50.263 +00.372  10:06:58.132 8 52.763 +01.040  10:04:42.646 6 —emeee-10:03:12.381
12 50.622 +00.731  10:07:48.754 9 52.442 +00.719  10:05:35.088 7 54.623 +01.089  10:04:07.004
13 49.896 +00.005  10:08:38.650 10 52.393 +00.670  10:06:27.481 8 57.631 +04.097  10:05:04.635
14 50.465 +00.574  10:09:29.115 11 53.999 +02.276  10:07:21.480 9 54.483 +00.949  10:05:59.118
15 50.846 +00.955  10:10:19.961 IPE  51.723 10:08:13.203 10 54.168 +00.634  10:06:53.286
16 50.528 +00.637  10:11:10.489 13 52.517 +00.794  10:09:05.720 11 53.698 +00.164  10:07:46.984
Fastest lap: 49.027
Dfficial Supplier: Motorcycle Partners: Sponsored by:
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LM'é TOUIVE: CAMPIONATO ITALIANO E-BIKE CROSS FMI momtiig

MILANO-RHD FIERA - 10 NOVEMBRE 2023

E Bike Eicma 10 11 23 EX1_EXJ_EXW - Race 1
Sort by position Laptimes mgmb?‘rlhg

Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime Lap Laptime Diff. Daytime
Po.8-#222ROVELLIG. " 1|0 1 49.904 +-10-312  09:58:39.450 8 1:15072  +02378 1007551653

1 43.666  +-09-992  09:58:33.222 2 m """"" 09:59:39.676 9  1:13.426  +00.732  10:09:05.079

2 55.406 +01.748  09:59:28.628 3 1:01.098 +00.882  10:00:40.774 10 1:13.817 +01.123  10:10:18.896

3 54.665 +01.007  10:00:23.293 4 1:01.223 +01.007  10:01:41.997 11 1:17.119 +04.425  10:11:36.015

4 54.082 +00.424  10:01:17.375 5 1:05.404 +05.188  10:02:47.401 12 1:15.170 +02.476  10:12:51.185

5 53036  +00278  10:02:11311 6 1:06.084  +05868  10:03:53.485 13  1:18.069  +05375  10:14:09.254

6 m e 10:03:04.969 7  1:03.295  +03.079  10:04:56.780

8 1:07.173 +06.957 10:06:03.953

7 55.258 +01.600  10:04:00.227
8 54.634  +00.976  10:04:54.861 9 115445  +15229 10:07:19.398
9 54.252 +00.594  10:05:49.113 10 1:05.993 +05.777 10:08:25.391

10 54711  +01053  10:06:43.824 11  1:16.315  +16.099  10:09:41.706

11 55714  +02056  10:07:39.538 12 1:04.809  +04593  10:10:46.515

12 56392  +02734  10:08:35.930 13 1:11.330  +11114  10:11:57.845

13 54120  +00462  10:09:30.050 14 1:.06.407  +06.191  10:13:04.252

14 57504  +03.846  10:10:27.554 15  1:14.028  +13812  10:14:18.280

15 56572  +02914 10:11241% Po.11-#28PETRELLIC.  *\c oo
16 56.489 +02.831  10:12:20.615 1 58.553  +-09-562  09:58:48.109
17 55.724 +02.066  10:13:16.339 2 m 777777777 09:59:56.224
18 58.850 +05.192  10:14:15.189 3 1:26.828 +18.713  10:01:23.052
Po. 9 - # 88 ROSSI M. S 4 1:09.305  +0L1%0 100232357
1 49.844 +-08-027 09:58:39.400 5 1:11.619 +03.504 10:03:43.976

2 1:05.681  +07.810  09:59:45.081 6 1:09.252  +01.137  10:04:53.228

3 m e 10:00:42.952 7  1:14.236  +06121  10:06:07.464

4 59584 401713 100142536 8 1:16.102  +07.987  10:07:23.566

5 58.626  +00755 100241162 9 1:09.682  +01567  10:08:33.248

6  1:00.624  +02753  10:03:41.786 10 1:19.022  +10.907  10:09:52.270

11  1:14.346 +06.231 10:11:06.616

7 58.144 +00.273  10:04:39.930
8 59.170 401299 10:05:39.100 12 1:19.524 +11.409  10:12:26.140
9 58.599 100728 10:06:37.699 13 1:14.283 +06.168  10:13:40.423
10 58017  +00146  10:0735716 Po. 12 - #56 SPERANDIO C. )¢/
11 58.650 +00.779  10:08:34.366 1  1:02.864  +-09.830  09:58:52.420
12 59.649  +0L778  10:09:34.015 2 1:16.604  +03.910  10:00:09.890
13 58.712 +00.841  10:10:32.727 3 1:24.916 +12.222  10:01:35.878
14 1:00.225 +02.354  10:11:32.952 4  1:15.815 +03.121  10:02:51.693
15 59.727 +01.856  10:12:32.679 5 1:14.579 +01.885  10:04:06.272
16 1:02.972 +05.101  10:13:35.651 6 1:16.150 +03.456  10:05:23.887
Po.10-#333 MELANIM.  °)') [0 Py — 10:06:36.581
Fastest lap: 49.027
Dfficial Supplier: Motorcycle Partners: Sponsored by:
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